MA-1040
Magnetic Analyzer
Operator’s Manual
V2.0
P03-42801-00
March 2011
© Particulate Systems 2011. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.
WARRANTY

5. Remove the sample holder from the sample chamber.
Because the empty sample holder reading is usually negative, the true reading
is obtained by simply adding the absolute value of the empty sample holder
reading to the reading of the holder with sample (step 3).
When not in use, do not store the sample holder in the sample chamber.
8 May 2011
MA-1040 Magnetic Analyzer Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Components for the MA-1040 analyzer can be ordered using one of the following methods:
• Call Customer Service at (770) 662-3636
• Access the Micromeritics web site at www.micromeritics.com
• Contact your local sales representative
When ordering, please use the information provided below to place your order.
Part Number Item and Description
P03-25803-00 Sample holder
P03-34810-0010 Reference standard, 10 PPM
P03-34810-0050 Reference standard, 50 PPM
P03-34810-0100 Reference standard, 100 PPM
P03-34810-0500 Reference standard, 500 PPM
P03-34810-0700 Reference standard, 700 PPM
P03-34810-1000 Reference standard, 1000 PPM
P03-34810-1200 Reference standard, 1200 PPM
P03-34810-700 Reference standard, 1700 PPM
P03-34810-2000 Reference standard, 2000 PPM
P03-34810-2500 Reference standard, 2500 PPM
P03-34810-4000 Reference standard, 4000 PPM
P03-34810-5000 Reference standard, 5000 PPM
May 2011                                                 9